Nevada State Black Powder Champship

By Time Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Alias Cat |State |[Time |Raw [M [P |Fin Raw |[M |P |Fin |Raw | M| P|Fin |Raw |[M|P |Fin |Raw |[M |P |Fin |Raw |M |P |Fin
1 Dead Eye Maverick FC CA 1165.22 |26.52 26.52 |34.84 34.84 |22.21 22.21 (2457 |1 |5 |29.57 |22.09 22.09 |29.99 29.99
2 Timber FC CA 1174.47 126.03 26.03 |21.90 21.90 |21.44 21.44 129.41 29.41 |23.14 |1 |5 |28.14 |32.55|1 [15|47.55
3 Hardtack Henry FC MT 1177.90 |29.66 29.66 [40.16 |2 [10/50.16 |22.62 22.62 |27.40 27.40 |23.42 23.42 |24.64 24.64
4 Muleskinner FCG | CA |186.15|31.46 31.46 |24.58 24.58 124.39 24.39 |37.76 37.76 |27.63 27.63 |30.33 1040.33
5 | Wooden Nichols FCG | UT |203.77 |34.18 34.18 |33.07 33.07 |29.94 29.94 |32.82 10142.82 |28.79 28.79 |29.97 |1 |5 [34.97
6 Ol#4 FC AZ 1205.23 |26.74 |7 |45|71.74 |22.96 |1 |15|37.96 [27.68 27.68 |22.72 22.72 |21.80 21.80 |23.33 23.33
7 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LFC | CA |206.38|33.65 33.65 |28.84 28.84 |27.22 27.22 130.41 30.41 |45.18|1 |5 |50.18 |31.08 |1 |5 |36.08
8 Lone Star Gunner FCG | CA [224.09(39.15(6 [3069.15 |27.40 27.40 |29.29 29.29 144.04 44.04 126.73 26.73 |27.48 27.48
9 Ruby Rain LFC | CA |227.84(31.37 31.37 |129.13 |2 |2049.13 |26.83 26.83 |32.37 32.37 |35.62 |5 |25(60.62 |27.52 27.52
10 Black Fire Opal Annie LFC | AZ |262.41|41.37 41.37 135.30 35.30 |36.18 36.18 |38.92 10148.92 |47.58 47.58 |53.06 53.06
11 La Mujer Loca D UT |375.7358.75 58.75 |58.57 58.57 |56.56 56.56 |79.48 |1 |5 [84.48 |58.51 58.51 |58.86 58.86
12 Far Country Traveler FCD | NV |405.30|68.51 |3 |25]93.51 |58.27 58.27 149.95 49.95 |57.52 |1 |15|72.52 |73.08 73.08 |57.97 57.97
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1 Dead Eye Maverick FC CA 1165.22 |26.52 26.52 |34.84 34.84 |22.21 22.21 (2457 |1 |5 |29.57 |22.09 22.09 |29.99 29.99
2 Timber FC CA 1174.47126.03 26.03 |21.90 21.90 |21.44 21.44 129.41 29.41 |23.14 |1 |5 |28.14 |32.55|1 [15|47.55
3 Hardtack Henry FC MT }177.90 |29.66 29.66 [40.16 |2 [10/50.16 |22.62 22.62 |27.40 27.40 |23.42 23.42 |24.64 24.64
4 Ol#4 FC AZ 1205.23 |26.74 |7 |45|71.74 |22.96 |1 |15|37.96 |27.68 27.68 |22.72 22.72 |21.80 21.80 |23.33 23.33
S Far Country Traveler FCD | NV 405.3068.51 |3 |25/93.51 |58.27 58.27 149.95 49.95 |57.52 |1 |15|72.52 |73.08 73.08 |57.97 57.97
6 Muleskinner FCG | CA |186.15|31.46 31.46 |24.58 24.58 124.39 24.39 |37.76 37.76 |27.63 27.63 |30.33 1040.33
7 | Wooden Nichols FCG | UT |203.77 |34.18 34.18 |33.07 33.07 |29.94 29.94 |32.82 10142.82 |28.79 28.79 |29.97 |1 |5 [34.97
8 Lone Star Gunner FCG | CA224.0939.15|6 |30{69.15 |27.40 27.40 129.29 29.29 144.04 44.04 126.73 26.73 |27.48 27.48




9 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LFC | CA |206.38 |33.65 33.65 |28.84 28.84 |27.22 27.22 |30.41 30.41 |45.18 5 |50.18 |31.08 36.08
10 Ruby Rain LFC | CA |227.84|31.37 31.37 |29.13 20149.13 |26.83 26.83 |32.37 32.37 |35.62 25160.62 |27.52 27.52
11 Black Fire Opal Annie LFC | AZ |262.41(41.37 41.37 135.30 35.30 |36.18 36.18 |38.92 10148.92 |47.58 47.58 |53.06 53.06
12 La Mujer Loca D UT |375.73|58.75 58.75 |58.57 58.57 |56.56 56.56 |79.48 5 |84.48 |58.51 58.51 |58.86 58.86




